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542
GORKHA MANAKAMANA  

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

202
M

1

5
0

5
4

2 ADHIT BABU 

GURUNG
J 2076-02-18 Bishal Gurung ख A A+ A क A+ A+ A+ क A क A+ क C+ s A s A A+ A+ s A A+ A+ s A+ 3.65

543
GORKHA MANAKAMANA  

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

202
F

2

5
0

5
4

3

ANISHA GURUNG J 2065-11-25 Bal Bhadur Gurung क A A+ A क A A+ A+ क A क A क B+ s A+ s B+ A+ A s A A+ A+ s A+ 3.72

544
GORKHA MANAKAMANA  

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

202
M

3
5

0
5

4
4

DHIRAJ GURUNG J 2066-01-14 Tul Bhadur Gurung ख B A+ B+ क A A+ A+ ख B+ क A+ क B+ s A+ s A A+ A+ s A A+ A+ s A+ 3.63

545
GORKHA MANAKAMANA  

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

202
M

4

5
0

5
4

5

JOSHAN GURUNG J 2066-11-01 Bikash Gurung क B+ A+ A क A A+ A+ क A क A+ क B+ s A+ s A A+ A+ s A A+ A+ s A+ 3.77

546
GORKHA MANAKAMANA  

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

202
M

5

5
0

5
4

6 KABINDRA 

BHATTARAI
B/C 2064-09-01

Tej Bhadur 

Bhattrai
क B+ A+ A क A A+ A+ क A क A+ क B+ s A+ s A A+ A+ s A A+ A+ s A+ 3.77

547
GORKHA MANAKAMANA  

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

202
M

6

5
0

5
4

7 KALISH RANA 

MAGAR
J 2065-10-16

Krishna Rana 

Magar
ख B A+ B+ क A A+ A ख B क B+ ख B v A+ v A A+ A+ v A A+ A s A+ 3.37

548
GORKHA MANAKAMANA  

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

202
M

7

5
0

5
4

8

KISHOR GURUNG J 2068-05-02
Mangal Bhadur 

Gurung 
क A A+ A+ क A A+ A+ क A क A+ क B+ s A+ s A A+ A s A A+ A s A+ 3.80

549
GORKHA MANAKAMANA  

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

202
M

8

5
0

5
4

9

LOVE SHRESTHA J 2065-03-30
Bal krishna 

Shrestha
क C+ A+ B क A A+ A+ ख A क B+ क B s A+ s B+ A+ A s A A+ A+ s A+ 3.50

550
GORKHA MANAKAMANA  

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

202
F

9

5
0

5
5

0 MANISHA 

GURUNG
J 2065-12-25 Prasad Gurung क A A+ A+ क A+ A+ A+ क A+ क A+ क B+ s A+ s B+ A+ A s A A+ A s A+ 3.87

551
GORKHA MANAKAMANA  

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

202
M

10

5
0

5
5

1

PUJAN MAGRATI D 2065-10-06
Purne Bhadur 

Magrati
क A A+ A+ क A A+ A+ क A क A+ क B+ s A+ s B+ A+ A s A A+ A+ s A+ 3.82

552
GORKHA MANAKAMANA  

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

202
M

11

5
0

5
5

2 RAMISHA 

BASNET
B/C 2066-08-04 Bir Bhadur Basnet क B+ A+ A क A A+ A+ क B+ क A क B v A+ s A A+ A s A A+ A+ s A+ 3.60

553
GORKHA MANAKAMANA  

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

202
M

12

5
0

5
5

3

RAMIT GURUNG J 2066-03-27
Ram Bhadur 

Gurung
क B+ A+ A क A A+ A+ क A क A+ क B+ s A+ s B+ A+ A s A A+ A s A+ 3.73

554
GORKHA MANAKAMANA  

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

202
M

13

5
0

5
5

4

SABIN BANIYA B/C 2068-01-18
Bijaya Baniya 

Chhetri
क B A+ B+ क A A+ A+ क B क A+ ख C+ v A s B+ A+ A s A A+ A+ s A+ 3.43

555
GORKHA MANAKAMANA  

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

202
F

14

5
0

5
5

5

SONI GURUNG J 2067-07-10 Chandra Gurung क B+ A+ A क A A+ A ख A क A+ क B s A+ s A A+ A s A A+ A s A+ 3.62

556
GORKHA MANAKAMANA  

ENGLISH BOARDING 

SCHOOL

202
F

15

5
0

5
5

6 SWEEKRITI 

GURUNG
J 2065-11-30 Narayan Gurung क A A+ A+ क A A+ A+ क A क A+ क B+ s A+ s A A+ A s B+ A+ A s A+ 3.80
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